Agency Name

Airport Police Department
Albany Police Department
Albert Lea Police Department
Alexandria Police Department
Annandale Police Department
Anoka County Sheriff's Office
Anoka Police Department
Apple Valley Police Department
Audubon Police Department
Austin Police Department

Avon Police Department
Babbitt Police Department
Barnesville Police Department
Battle Lake Police Department
Baxter Police Department
Bayport Police Department
Becker County Sheriff's Office
Becker Police Department

Belle Plaine Police Department
Beltrami County Sheriff's Office
Bemidji Police Department
Benson Police Department
Benton County Sheriff's Office
Big Lake Police Department
Blackduck Police Department
Blaine Police Department
Blooming Prairie Police Department
Bloomington Police Department
Blue Earth County Sheriff's Office
Bovey Police Department
Braham Police Department
Brainerd Police Department
Breckenridge Police Department
Breezy Point Police Department
Breitung Police Department
Brooklyn Center Police Department
Brooklyn Park Police Department
Brownton Police Department
Burnsville Police Department
Caledonia Police Department
Callaway Police Department

Total Speed
Citations
101
5
24
16
2
107
20
101

22
15
11

13

30
58

14
36

73
19

25

217
49

35
15

11
26

29

Highest Speed
86
46mph/30mph zone
0
47
44/30mph
87/65
75
82
0
Unknown
91
73
75
51 MPH
68 mph / 45 mph zone
75
80
86
83/65
81
20 over posted
72
86
101
0
N/A
74
73
91
0
87
75/60
40ina 30
77
77/55
88 in 60 zone
75
82
Unknown
77/55
83

Seat belt
Citations

=
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Cambridge Police Department
Cannon Falls Police Department
Carlton County Sheriffs Office
Carver County Sheriff's Office

Cass County Sheriff's Office
Centennial Lakes Police Department

Champlin Police Department
Chaska Police Department
Chatfield Police Department
Chippewa County Sheriff's Office
Chisago County Sheriff's Office
Chisholm Police Department

Clara City Police Department

Clay County Sheriff's Office
Cloquet Police Department

Cold Spring/Richmond Police Department
Coleraine Police Department
Columbia Heights Police Department
Coon Rapids Police Department
Corcoran Police Department
Cottage Grove Police Department
Cottonwood County Sheriff's Office
Crookston Police Department
Crosby Police Department
Crosslake Police Department

Crow Wing County Sheriff's Office
Crystal Police Department

Cuyuna Police Department

Dakota County Sheriff's Office
Dayton Police Department
Deephaven Police Department
Deer River Police Department
Deerwood Police Department
Detroit Lakes Police Department
Dilworth Police Department

Dodge County Sheriff's Office
Douglas County Sheriff's Office
Duluth Police Department

Dundas Police Department

Eagan Police Department

Eagle Lake Police Department

East Grand Forks Police DDepartment

65
26
10
158
6
12
99 citations 50
warnings
45

103
47

15
77

77
15
26

14

21
12

112
33
52

91/65
94
86/70
Not available
80
60 (25 over)

55mph in 30 zone
Unknown
n/A
88
71/40
n/a
45
88
Unknown
52ina 35
69/40
0
90
81 mph
94
80
98 MPH
0
80
79/55 zone
79 (in a 60)
N/A
94/55
80
95
78/65
75
0
50/30
82
79
60
91
Unknown
80
53
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East Range Police Department
Eden Prairie Police Department
Edina Police Department

Elk River Police Department

Elko New Market Police Department

Elmore Police Department

Ely Police Department

Emily Police Department

Eveleth Police Department
Fairfax Police Department
Fairmont Police Department
Faribault Police Department
Farmington Police Department
Fergus Falls Police Department
Fillmore County Sheriff's Office
Floodwood Police Department
Foley Police Department

Fond Du Lac Police Department
Forest Lake Police Department
Freeborn County Sheriff's Office
Fridley Police Department
Gilbert Police Department
Glencoe Police Department
Glenwood Police Department
Glyndon Police Department
Golden Valley Police Department
Goodhue County Sheriff's Office
Goodhue Police Department
Goodview Police Department
Grand Rapids Police Department
Grant County Sheriff's Office
Hawley Police Department
Hector Police Department
Hennepin County Sheriff's Office
Henning Police Department
Hermantown Police Department
Hibbing Police Department

Hill City Police Department
Hokah Police Department
Hopkins Police Department
Houston County Sheriff's Office
Houston Police Department
Howard Lake Police Department

195
339
121
26

11

22

61
51
34

14
124
17
33

24
40
52

41
18
13
19
10
27
38

49

56mph in 30mph zone

94
87
91lina65

92
0

79 mph
78

15 over
78
65

77/55

69

70mph im a 50mph

84/55mph
unknown
85
0
79
42
90x65
50
Unknown
Unknown
99
57
87mph
90
76/55
96
0
117
81/55 zone
na
45
55/30
92in 55
N/A
72
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Hubbard County Sheriff's Office
Hutchinson Police Department
Inver Grove Heights Police Department
Isanti County Sheriffs Office
Isanti Police Department

Isle Police Department

Itasca County Sheriff's Office
Janesville Police Department
Jordan Police Department
Kanabec County Sheriff's Office
Kandiyohi County Sheriff's Office
Kasson Police Department
Keewatin Police Department
Kenyon Police Department
Kimball Police Department
Kittson County Sheriff's Office
Koochiching County Sheriff's Office
La Crescent Police Department
Lac qui Parle County Sheriff's Office
Lake City Police Department
Lake Crystal Police Department
Lake Park Police Department
Lake Shore Police Department
Lakes Area Police Department
Lakeville Police Department

Le Sueur County Sheriff's Office
Le Sueur Police Department
Lewiston Police Department
Lino Lakes Public Safety

Little Falls Police Department
Long Prairie Police Department
Lower Sioux Police Department
Lyon County Sheriff's Office
Madelia Police Department
Madison Lake Police Department
Mankato DPS

Maple Grove Police Department
Mapleton Police Department
Maplewood Police Department
Marshall County Sheriff's Office
Marshall Police Department
Martin County Sheriff's Office
McLeod County Sheriff's Office

23
11

45
48

47

58

11

12

14

16
11

19

47
185
12

o
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104
116

41
48

29

78
61/40
84 in a 65
81
86
81
81
Unknown
88
80in 55
Not available
78
77
88
87
0
82/60
65
76 mph
N/A
87/65

58/35
85
unk
80
86
74

54/30
0
86
50/30
81
76
Unknown
69
78
85
74
90
79
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Medina Police Department

Meeker County Sheriffs Office
Melrose Police Department
Menahga Police Department
Mendota Heights Police Department
Milaca Police Department

Mille Lacs County Sheriff's Office
Mille Lacs Tribal Police Department
Minneapolis Park Police Department

Minneapolis Police Department
Minnetonka Police Department
Minnetrista Public Safety
Moorhead Police Department
Morris Police Department
Morrison County Sheriff's Office
Motley Police Department
Mounds View Police Department
Mower County Sheriff's Office
Murray County Sheriff's Office
Nashwauk Police Department
New Brighton Public Safety

New Hope Police Department
New Prague Police Department
New York Mills Police Department
Nicollet County Sheriff's Office
Nisswa Police Department
Nobles County Sheriff's Office
North Branch Police Department
North Mankato Police Department
Northfield Police Department
Oak Park Heights Police Department
Olivia Police Department
Olmsted County Sheriff's Office
Onamia Police Department
Orono Police Department
Ortonville Police Department
Osakis Police Department

Otter Tail County Sheriff's Office
Owatonna Police Department
Park Rapids Police Department
Parkers Prairie Police Department
Parkers Prairie Police Department

47
10
20
16

92

50
177
19
71
11

22
42

65
56
13

14

17
15
48
54

225
11
37

60
26

110
72
93
70 in 60, 50 in 30
109
NA
76
0
61in 30
No notable speeds
recorded.
104
71
80/55
43/30
84
81/65
61 in 30 zone
98
0
84-55
52 in 30 zone
83
88
82 mph
Unknown
84 IN 60 ZONE
85
90
70
93
65/40
46
109 in a 55 zone
89
19 MPH over
89
86
92
90/70 zone
54/30
46
0
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Paynesville Police Department
Pelican Rapids Police Department
Pequot Lakes Police Department
Perham Police Department

Pierz Police Department

Pike Bay Police Department

Pine County Sheriff's Office

Pine River Police Department
Pipestone County Sheriff's Office
Plainview Police Department
Plymouth Police Department
Polk County Sheriff's Office
Pope County Sheriff's Office
Preston Police Department
Princeton Police Department
Prior Lake Police Department
Proctor Police Department
Ramsey County Sheriff's Office
Ramsey Poilce Department

Red Lake Law Enforcement

Red Wing Police Department
Redwood County Sheriffs Office
Redwood Falls Police Department
Renville County Sheriff's Office
Rice County Sheriff's Office

Rice Police Department
Richfield Police Department
Robbinsdale Police Department
Rochester Police Department
Rock County Sheriff's Office
Rogers Police Department
Rosemount Police Department
Roseville Police Department
Royalton Police Department
Saint Paul Park Police Department
Saint Peter Police Department
Sartell Police Department

Sauk Centre Police Department
Sauk Rapids Police Department
Savage Police Department

Scott County Sheriff's Office
Sebeka Police Department
Shakopee Police Department

27

152
29

11

59

146

3 Speed

26
7
3

27

11
8

64

123

55

34

57

15
2
4

27
5

26

78

12

83

33

6 agency funded

39

55x 30
0
50 mph in 30 mph zone
75x55
0
85
70
54
81
74/55
90
87
0
72
82
74
52-30
109
75
72 mph
56ina 30
75in 55
65ina 55
90
Unknown
83
Unkown
88
60
111
101 (twice)
120 MPH
53
53
80 mph
80ina 35
58
99
18 over
80
78
72/45
95 MPH
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Sherburn/Welcome & Trimont Police Dept
Sherburne County Sheriff's Office

Slayton Police Department

South Lake Minnetonka Police Department
South St Paul Poice Department

Spring Grove Police Department

Spring Lake Park Police Department

St. Anthony Police Department

St. Charles Police Department

St. Cloud Police Department

St. Francis Police Department

St. Joseph Police Department

St. Louis County Sheriff Office - North

St. Paul Police Department

St.Louis County Sheriff's Office - South
Staples Police Depatment

Starbuck Police Department

State Patrol - District 2100 (Rochester)
State Patrol - District 2200 (Mankato)
State Patrol - District 2300 (Marshall)
State Patrol - District 2400 (Oakdale)
State Patrol - District 2500 (Golden Valley)
State Patrol - District 2600 (St Cloud)
State Patrol - District 2700 (Duluth)

State Patrol - District 2800 (Brainerd)

State Patrol - District 2900 (Detroit Lakes)
State Patrol - District 3100 (Virginia)

State Patrol - District 3200 (Thief River Falls)
Stearns County Sheriff's Office

Steele County Sheriff's Office

Stillwater Police Department

Swift County Sheriff's Office

Thief River Falls Police Department

Todd County Sheriff's Office

Tri-city Police Department

Truman Police Department

University of Minnesota Duluth Police Departr
University of MN - Morris

Verndale Police Department

Virginia Police Department

Wabasha County Sheriff's Office

108

13
19

30

17
60

22
10
56
20

545
372
350
575
760
390
315
272

243
271
185
95
105
12
15

11

10

19
12

0
92
40
67
68
72
65/50
0
70MPH (55 mph zone)
90 MPH
78 in 50
54/30
85
52in 30
unknown
N/A
69
110
104/70
112 mph/65 mph zone
109
99
Unknown
Unk
103

101/70 with three 12 yr
old children in the vehicle
92
95
Unknown
103 in a 65 mph zone
61/40
87
48
82
78 ina55
73
0
32/20
731in 50
83
109
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55
114
119

87

35

52

o Ul b
o N oo

O N O P OO O WPEk o uwuwwnN



Wabasha Police Department
Wadena County Sheriff's Office
Wadena Police Department

Waite Park Police Department
Walker Police Department

Waseca County Sheriff's Office
Washington County Sheriff's Office
Wayzata Police Department

West Concord Police Department
West Hennepin Public Safety

West St Paul Police Department
White Bear Lake Police Department
White Earth Police Department
Wilkin County Sheriff's Office
Willmar Police Department
Windom Police Department
Winona County Sheriff's Office
Winsted Police Department
Woodbury Police Department
Worthington Police Department
Wright County Sheriff's Department
Wyoming Police Department
Yellow Medicine County Sheriff's Office
Zumbrota Police Department

33

36

81

10
39
20
184
52
19
33

59

24
15
99
54

78
88
0
57
0
81
100
80
77 mph in a 55 mph zone
84
83 mph
85
94
91
Not available
NA
93
74/60
Unknown
45
90
89ina55
82-55
85
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